MENU




The Greenhills lounge, bar and terrace areas are
open daily and serving food from 12 noon until 2pm
and 5:30pm until 2pm.

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your
bill and all tips go directly to our staff. If you would prefer this
to be removed from your bill, please do not hesitate to ask.

GF Gluten Free
GF* Gluten Free Available
V Vegetarian
VE Vegan
VE* Vegan Option Available

Please Note
Certain dishes may contain nuts, seeds or other allergens. Peanuts are
used in our kitchen area. If you are concerned about the ingredients of a
particular dish then please ask a member of our team for assistance.




Olives
Smoked Almonds

£3.95
E395

All sandwiches served with fresh rocket salad and vegetables.
We offer a choice of white, brown or gluten free bread.

Avocado & Jersey Tomato

Honey Roasted Ham & Mustard

Warm Brie & Bacon
Red Onion Marmalade

Greenhills Ploughman'’s
Cheddar, Homemade Pickle

Oak Smoked Salmon
Dill Cream Cheese

Jersey Crab & Prawn
Lemon Mayonnaise

Minute Steak Ciabatta
Harissa Relish, Rocket Salad

Add a portion of French Fries

£11.50

£13.00

£13.50

£12.95

£17.00

£19.00

£22.00

£4.50



ing Stackers

Shar

V.VE GF*




Vegan Poke Bowl

Carrots, Cucumber, Red Quinoa
Chickpea, Feta, Tomato
Sesame & Soy Dressing

Chicken or Prawn Caesar Salad

Baby Gem Lettuce, Bacon, Egg,
Parmesan, Croutons, Caesar Dessing

Salmon Poke Bowl

Oak Smoked Salmon

Red Cabbage Kimchi, Radish
Mixed Green Beans, Seaweed
Miso Mayonnaise

Prawn & Crab Salad

Greenland Prawns, Jersey Crab, Lemon
Baby Gem Lettuce, Jersey Tomato
Avocado, Marie Rose Dressing

£17.95

£24.00/£25.50

£22.00

£28.00



Greenhills Heritage Burger £22.00

Blanc Pignon Farm Jersey Beef Burger

Moolloumi Cheese, Homemade Pickled Cucumber
Harissa Relish, Pretzel Bun, Homemade Chunky Chips
£1 from every burger sold goes directly to our 2024 selected local charities;

The JSPCA (Jersey Society for Prevention of Cruelty against Animals), Mind Jersey
and Jersey Hospice.

Beer Battered Fish £19.95

Creamed Peas, Tartare Sauce
Homemade Chunky Chips

Red Thai Curry
Mushrooms, Sweetcorn, Bok Choy, Jasmine Rice

Tofu £20.50
Chicken £22.50
King Prawn £24.00
Chicken, Mushroom & Tarragon Pie £24.50

Cream, Pomme Purée

100z Irish Ribeye Steak £32.00

Grilled Jersey Tomato, Mushrooms, Green Beans
Homemade Chunky Chips, Peppercorn Sauce

Seafood Linguine £24.00
Jersey Tomato, Chilli, Garlic, Parsley

Tempura Tenderstem Broccoli £18.00
Moroccan Couscous, Black Olives, Mint Raita



Minted New Potatoes*

*Jersey Royals when in season

French Fries

Tenderstem Broccoli with Roast Almonds
Duck Fat Roast Potatoes

Homemade Chunky Chips

With Seaweed Salt

Sautéed Green Vegetables

Banana, Walnut & Cinnamon Cake
Cream Cheese Frosting, Salted Caramel Gelato

Chocolate Brownie
Chocolate Glaze, Jersey Vanilla Ice Cream

Mango Cheesecake
Passion Fruit Jelly, Raspberry Sorbet

Matcha Financier
Frost Glaze

Cheese Platter

Homemade Chutney, Grapes
Celery, Crackers

Ice Cream & Sorbet

£4.75

£4.50
£6.50
£4.50
£5.00

£5.95

£9.95

51

£10.95

£9.50

£13.95

£10.50
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