

The Greenhills lounge, bar and terrace areas are open daily and serving food from 12 noon until 2pm and 5:30pm until 9pm.

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill and all tips go directly to our staff. If you would prefer this to be removed from your bill, please do not hesitate to ask.

> *GF* Gluten Free *GF** Gluten Free Available *V* Vegetarian *VE* Vegan *VE** Vegan Option Available

Please Note

Certain dishes may contain nuts, seeds or other allergens. Peanuts are used in our kitchen area. If you are concerned about the ingredients of a particular dish then please ask a member of our team for assistance.

Nibbles

Olives V			
Smoked A	Imo	nds	VE

£3.95 £3.95

Sandwiches

All sandwiches served with fresh rocket salad and vegetables. We offer a choice of white, brown or gluten free bread.

Avocado & Jersey Tomato V VE	£11.50
Honey Roasted Ham & Mustard	£13.00
Warm Brie & Bacon	£13.50
Red Onion Marmalade	
Greenhills Ploughman's V	£12.95
Cheddar, Homemade Pickle	
Oak Smoked Salmon	£17.00
Dill Cream Cheese	
Jersey Crab & Prawn	£19.00
Lemon Mayonnaise	
Minute Steak Ciabatta	£22.00
Harissa Relish, Rocket Salad	
Add a portion of French Fries	£4.50

Sharing Stackers

Perfect for two people to share

Vegan V VE GF*

£28.00

£39.50

Tempura Courgettes, Olives, Feta Avocado, Grilled Courgette, Quinoa

Fish

Jersey Lobster Arancini, Whitebait Smoked Salmon, Jersey Crab, 4 Jersey Oysters Crab Ketchup, Lemon Mayonnaise

Meat & Cheese

Pork Scotch Egg, Confit Duck Ballotine, Parma Ham, Brie, Cheddar, Harissa Relish

Add our homemade bread

£33.00

£5.00

Salads

Vegan Poke Bowl V VE CF

£17.95

Carrots, Cucumber, Red Quinoa Chickpea, Feta, Tomato Sesame & Soy Dressing

Chicken or Prawn Caesar Salad GF*

Baby Gem Lettuce, Bacon, Egg, Parmesan, Croutons, Caesar Dessing

Salmon Poke Bowl GF

Oak Smoked Salmon Red Cabbage Kimchi, Radish Mixed Green Beans, Seaweed Miso Mayonnaise

Prawn & Crab Salad GF

Greenland Prawns, Jersey Crab, Lemon Baby Gem Lettuce, Jersey Tomato Avocado, Marie Rose Dressing £24.00/£25.50

£28.00

£22.00

Mains

Greenhills Heritage Burger

Blanc Pignon Farm Jersey Beef Burger Moolloumi Cheese, Homemade Pickled Cucumber Harissa Relish, Pretzel Bun, Homemade Chunky Chips

£1 from every burger sold goes directly to our 2024 selected local charities; The JSPCA (Jersey Society for Prevention of Cruelty against Animals), Mind Jersey and Jersey Hospice.

Beer Battered Fish GF* Creamed Peas, Tartare Sauce Homemade Chunky Chips

Red Thai Curry

Mushrooms, Sweetcorn, Bok Choy, Jasmine Rice

Tofu V VE	£20.50
Chicken GF	£22.50
King Prawn GF	£24.00
	604 50
Chicken, Mushroom & Tarragon Pie GF	£24.50
Cream, Pomme Purée	
10az Irich Pihawa Staak CF	(22.00
10oz Irish Ribeye Steak GF	£32.00
Grilled Jersey Tomato, Mushrooms, Green Beans	
SKARE 영거선복 가장님께요. 영제에 가 2012년 2월	
Homemade Chunky Chips, Peppercorn Sauce	
Seafood Linguine	£24.00
Jersey Tomato, Chilli, Garlic, Parsley	
Jersey Tomato, Chini, Game, Parsiey	
Tempura Tenderstem Broccoli V VE	£18.00
Moroccan Couscous, Black Olives, Mint Raita	
woroccan couscous, black Olives, with Raita	

£22.00

£19.95

Sides

Minted New Potatoes* V VE* GF	£4.75
*Jersey Royals when in season	
French Fries V VE GF*	£4.50
Tenderstem Broccoli with Roast Almonds V VE GF*	£6.50
Duck Fat Roast Potatoes	£4.50
Homemade Chunky Chips V VE GF*	£5.00
With Seaweed Salt	
Sautéed Green Vegetables	£5.95

Desserts

Banana, Walnut & Cinnamon Cake Cream Cheese Frosting, Salted Caramel Gelato	£9.95
Chocolate Brownie Chocolate Glaze, Jersey Vanilla Ice Cream	£9.50
Mango Cheesecake Passion Fruit Jelly, Raspberry Sorbet	£10.95
Matcha Financier V VE GF Frost Glaze	£9.50
Cheese Platter GF* Homemade Chutney, Grapes Celery, Crackers	£13.95
Ice Cream & Sorbet V VE* GF	£10.50

